
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 152.4 130.0

2 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 151.0 125.0

3 Zoey Yager Remington High School 150.6 120.0

4 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 120.0

5 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 152.3 105.0

6 Ella  Risley South Sumner 152.8 105.0

7 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 154.8 85.0

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 153.8 0.0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 255.0

2 Taylor Schrick JCN 152.4 250.0

3 Zoey Yager Remington High School 150.6 245.0

4 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 151.0 220.0

5 Ella  Risley South Sumner 152.8 190.0

6 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 154.8 165.0

7 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 152.3 0.0

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 153.8 0.0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoey Yager Remington High School 150.6 155.0

2 Taylor Schrick JCN 152.4 150.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 152.3 135.0

4 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 125.0

5 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 153.8 125.0

6 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 151.0 90.0

7 Ella  Risley South Sumner 152.8 90.0

8 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 154.8 85.0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor Schrick JCN 152.4 530.0 10

2 Zoey Yager Remington High School 150.6 520.0 8

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 500.0 6

4 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 151.0 435.0 4

5 Ella  Risley South Sumner 152.8 385.0 2

6 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 154.8 335.0 1

7 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 152.3 240.0 0

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 153.8 125.0 0

Womens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Taylor Schrick JCN 152.4 3.478

6 Zoey Yager Remington High School 150.6 3.453

7 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 151.0 3.311

14 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 151.0 2.881

28 Ella  Risley South Sumner 152.8 2.52

33 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 154.8 2.164

38 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 152.3 1.576

43 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 153.8 0.813


